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Amantadine Hydrochloride, USP

Item Number

CAS Number
Molecular Formula

M olecular Weight

Description

AM 102 SDS

665-66-7

187.71

Amantadine Hydrochloride, USP is an antiviral and an antiparkinsonian drug. All Spectrum
Chemical USP grade products are manufactured, packaged and stored under current Good
Manufacturing Practices (cGMP) per 21CFR part 211 in FDA registered and inspected

facilities.

Synonyms Adamantanamine Hydrochloride

Package

5GM
25GM
100 GM
500 GM

1KG

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Availability NDC# Your Price
SignIn. 49452-0395-3 EA
49452-0395-1 EA
49452-0395-2 EA
49452-0395-4 EA
49452-0395-5 EA

Shipping & Storage

Shipping Information

Tariff No. 2921300000

proped o MWARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65W ar nings.ca.gov

QL@

30-Apr-2024 05:42: AM PDT
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